ISO 9001 Certified
Time's Silverline™ Product Guarantee
Times will repair or replace your SilverLine test cable at its
option if the connector attachment fails within four months
of shipment. This guarantee excludes cable or connector
interface damage from misuse or abuse.
SilverLineTM
- QMA

• Redundant triple layer strain relief system
800-867-2629 • www.timesmicrowave.com • 203-949-8400
Ordering Information
Adaptor Kits Only
Test Cables Only
SLU04-BMQMM-03.00F    =  BNC male - QMA male, 3 ft long
SLU06-NMQMM-03.00F    =  N male - QMA male, 3 ft long
SLU06-QMMQMM-03.00F =  QMA male - QMA male, 3 ft long
Shop Kit pn 66573EA
Adaptors for most manufacturer’s hand held
and mobile radios including:
3191-133EA (SMA plug)
3191-136EA (XTS antenna style)
3191-141EA (Lengthened Mini-UHF plug)
3191-143EA (Type N plug)
3191-144EA (CP200 & PR400 antenna style)
3191-145EA (CT250 antenna style)
3191-146EA (P1225 antenna style)
3191-184EA (PL259 plug)
3191-186EA (ICOM J-Plug)
3191-191EA (M/A-COM)
3190-2169EA (Hard carry case)
Field Kit pn 66574EA
Adaptors to meet most field applications
including:
3191-133EA (SMA plug)
3191-134EA (SMA jack)
3191-141EA (Lengthened Mini-UHF plug)
3191-143EA (Type N plug)
3191-148EA (TNC plug)
3191-182EA (Mini-UHF jack)
3191-183EA (PL259 jack)
3191-184EA (PL259 plug)
3191-187EA (BNC plug)
3191-188EA (BNC jack)
3191-189EA (Type N jack)
3191-190EA (N plug-QMA plug between series)
3191-192EA (SMB plug, also fits Fakra)
3191-195EA (SMA plug-QMA plug between series)
3191-196EA (SMB jack, also fits Fakra)
3190-584 (Heavy duty, soft suede pouch)Ordering Notes
1. All kits contain two of each adaptor.
2. All adaptors are QMA jack one side (except between series).
3. 3191-194 SMA reverse polarity and 3191-193 TNC reverse polarity are separate order items.